
Agartala - SMVT Bengaluru Humsafar Express (PT)/12504 - Hms - NFR 
KNE/KishanGanj to WFD/Whitefield 

38h 53m - 2460 km - 18 halts - Departs Sun,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AGTL Agartala 05:30 1 1 0 59 22 NFR
2 ABSA Ambassa 06:38 06:40 2m 1 1 67 49 90 NFR
3 DMR Dharmanagar 08:09 08:11 2m 1 1 139 52 30 NFR
4 NKMG New Karimganj Junction 09:25 09:27 2m 1 1 204 45 18 NFR
5 BPB Badarpur Junction 09:50 10:00 10m 1 1 221 33 20 NFR
6 NHLG New Haflong 12:10 12:15 5m 1,2 1 292 43 437 NFR
7 GHY Guwahati 18:30 18:40 10m 1 1 561 20 59 NFR
8 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 19:00 19:02 2m 1 1 568 41 56 NFR
9 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 23:00 23:05 5m 1A,

1
1 743 63 60 NFR

10 NCB New Cooch Behar 01:05 01:30 25m 1 2 868 79 49 NFR
11 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 03:05 03:15 10m 3,5 2 994 81 114 NFR
12 KNE KishanGanj 04:20 04:22 2m 2 2 1081 60 53 NFR
13 MLDT Malda Town 06:50 07:00 10m 3 2 1229 70 31 ER
14 RPH Rampurhat Junction 08:47 08:49 2m 1 2 1353 65 143 ER
15 DKAE Dankuni Junction 11:48 11:53 5m 4,5 2 1545 18 37 ER
16 ADL Andul 12:45 12:47 2m 0 2 1561 70 7 SER
17 KGP Kharagpur Junction 14:15 14:23 8m 0 2 1664 69 39 SER
18 BHC Bhadrak 16:58 17:00 2m 2 2 1842 84 17 ECoR
19 CTC Cuttack Junction 18:23 18:25 2m 4,5 2 1958 66 28 ECoR
20 BBS Bhubaneswar 18:50 18:55 5m 4 2 1986 115 33 ECoR
21 KUR Khurda Road Junction 19:05 19:20 15m 5,6 2 2005 86 16 ECoR
22 BAM Brahmapur 21:03 21:05 2m 3,4 2 2152 41 20 ECoR
23 PSA Palasa 22:53 22:55 2m 1 2 2226 91 24 ECoR
24 CHE Srikakulam Road 23:43 23:45 2m 2 2 2299 79 30 ECoR
25 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 00:38 00:40 2m 2 3 2369 61 58 ECoR
26 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 01:40 02:00 20m 3 3 2430 29 6 ECoR
27 DVD Duvvada 02:35 02:37 2m 1 3 2447 73 41 ECoR
28 BZA Vijayawada Junction 07:10 07:20 10m 3 2779 66 19 SCR
29 PER Perambur 13:50 13:55 5m 2 3 3210 62 7 SR
30 KPD Katpadi Junction 15:55 16:15 20m 1 3 3335 69 215 SR
31 WFD Whitefield 19:15 19:16 1m 3 3 3541 15 868 SWR
32 SMVB SMVT Bengaluru 20:10 0 3 3555 - 910 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 20 2024 (06:48)

Apr 20 2024 (06:48)

1

1


